Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 15 August, 2016

Permit Inspection
No Type

102444 Final Inspection
102744 Frame Inspection
103319 Slab Inspection
103663 Frame Inspection
103945 Final Inspection
104222 Final Inspection
104933 Final Inspection
105216 Final Inspection
105347 Final Inspection
105816 Insulation Inspection
105973 Frame Inspection
106020 Frame Inspection
106342 Insulation Inspection
106346 Insulation Inspection
107393 Foundation Inspection

Application
Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

849

Address

532 KILBURN CT

526 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

5021 HUGHES XING

141 PRINCESS CIR

706 FONTWELL LN

730 FONTWELL LN

1446 CASNER LN

1113

MURFREESBORO RD

STE 319

304 OBERLIN CT

724 FONTWELL LN

213 LEWISBURG

AVE

520 VINTAGE

GREEN LN

522 VINTAGE

GREEN LN

219 WALTER
ROBERTS ST

FONTWELL LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

532 Kilburn Ct. Porch
Addition - Cheswick Farms

WESTHAVEN LOT 1264,
NEW

BERRY FARMS .. PUBLIX /
SHELL & INTERIOR

141 Princess Circle - Ladd
Park Lot 616

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 1014; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1010, NEW

1446 Casner Lane, Amelia
Park - Lot 114

MERCY COMMUNITY
HEALTHCARE - Williamson
Square Suite 319

304 Oberlin Ct., Stream
Valley Lot #296

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 984, NEW

724 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park
Lot 1011

213 LEWISBURG AVE ..
RENOVATION OF
ACCESSORY BLDG

SHADOW GREEN LOT 55;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 56;
NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 151,
NEW RESD

Assigned To

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE

Scheduled

Date

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 15 August, 2016

107882

108679

108697

108721

108736

108943

109149

109280

109471

109629

109725

109896

109902

110078

110107

111296

88146

93915

Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Slab Inspection
Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Final Inspection

Wall Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

421 TOTHILL ST

1116 AMELIA PARK
DR

744 SHELLEY LN

207 WALTER
ROBERTS ST

942 HORNSBY DR

1932
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1014 RYECROFT LN

779 FONTWELL LN

1116 PARKVIEW DR

5026 ROCKPORT
AVE

5032 ROCKPORT
AVE

923 HORNSBY DR

243 HEATHSTONE
CIR

924 RYECROFT LN

204 3RD AVE

4002 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

107 INTERNATIONAL
DR

230 REDDICK ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 536, NEW

JOHN PRICE

1116 Amelia Park Dr., Amelia JOHN PRICE

Park Lot #79

WESTHAVEN LOT 1675,
NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 149
HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1196, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1695
Ladd Park - Lot 676
HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 908, NEW

1116 PARKVIEW DR.
Stream Valley Lot 288
STREAM VALLEY LOT 285
LADD PARK LOT 1124
FIELDSTONE FARMS LOT
1847

Ladd Park Lot 699

204 3RD AVE SOUTH
BERRY FARMS LOT 117,
NEW

HOME 2 SUITES

230 Reddick St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 13

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman

Barrett Petty

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 15 August, 2016

93920

94276

94280

95594

95661

96832

97629

E102775

E103712

E104076

E104617
E105245
E105347

E105453

E105458
E105528

E105723

E106302

E107374

Wall Inspection
Wall Inspection
Wall Inspection
Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Service Release

Underground
Service Release

Final
Final

Final
Underground

Rough In

Final

Service Release
Rough In

Service Release

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

236 REDDICK ST

212 REDDICK ST

218 REDDICK ST

5000 ISLEWORTH

DR

4000 ISLEWORTH
DR

302 INNOVATION DR

727 MOUNT HOPE
ST

711

MURFREESBORO RD

427 NICHOL MILL LN

436 CANTERBURY
RISE

755 SHELLEY LN
228 SAGEFIELD ST
304 OBERLIN CT

98 CHELTENHAM
AVE

404 MELBA CIR

646 WATSON
BRANCH DR

1215 CARTER ST

427 NICHOL MILL LN

1009 REESE DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

236 Reddick St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 13

212 Reddick St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 23

218 Reddick St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 23

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg F

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg A

302 Innovation Drive
HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

711 Murfreesboro Road

Nichol Mill Lofts Underground
AVALON LOT 2

WESTHAVEN LOT 1666
LADD PARK LOT 490
304 Oberlin Ct., Stream
Valley Lot #296

WESTHAVEN LOT 452;
NEW

Kendall Hall LOT 14
MAPLEWOOD LOT 165

SUNROOM/SCREEN
PORCH ADDITION

BUILDING 19 1215 CARTER
STREET

Nichol Mill - House Panel
1L5A

RIZER POINT LOT 5; NEW

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 15 August, 2016

E107941

E108040

E108203
E108205
E108340
E108464

E108588

E108645
E108649
E108688

E109023

E109687

E111434
E111493

E111521

E111530
E111837
M103945

M104222

M104451

Rough In
Slab

Service Release
Service Release
Rough In

Service Release
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Above Ceiling

Rough In

Low Voltage

Low Voltage

Temp
Temp

Final
Final

Gas Line

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

537 SYDENHAM DR

5021 HUGHES XING

954 HORNSBY DR
995 HORNSBY DR
414 TOTHILL ST

948 HORNSBY DR

4000 GOLF CLUB LN

719 FONTWELL LN
420 TOTHILL ST
756 SHELLEY LN

1745 LIBERTY PIKE

1800 GALLERIA
BLVD STE 1300

9050 WENLOCK LN

1926

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

530 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

219 BEAMON DR
813 EVANS ST
706 FONTWELL LN

730 FONTWELL LN

218 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

e

2 0 0 R

537 Sydenham Dr, Lockwood Scott Harris

Glen Lot #141

BUILDING C @! BERRY
FARMS

LADD PARK LOT 1198
LADD PARK LOT 1136
LADD PARK LOT 508

HIGHLANDS OF LADD

PARK LOT 1197, NEW

Westhaven Tennis Court and
Parking Lot Lighting

LADD PARK LOT 918
LADD PARK LOT 509
WESTHAVEN LOT 1673,
NEW

1745 Liberty Pike, McKays
Mill Lot 161

GROGAN JEWELERS ..
TENANT BUILD-OUT

ECHELN LOT 67; NEW
Westhaven Lot 1696 - LV

Shadow Green 60

LADD PARK LOT 1182
813 Evans St
HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 1014; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1010, NEW

EVERBRIGHT,
DUCTWORK, GAS LINE,
HVAC, FIREPLACE

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 15 August, 2016

M104933

M105278

M105563
M107932

M108238

M108259

M108263

M108267

M108271

M108340
M108974
M109557

M109823

M109926

M110126
M111209

M111622
M111853

M88146

M93856

Final
Gas Line

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Final

Final
Fireplace
Fireplace

Final

Fireplace

Fireplace

Rough In
Final

Rough In

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

1446

5030
AVE

116
817

420

1041
CIR

1047
CIR

1053
CIR

1059
CIR

414
148

1104 KIRKWOOD DR

942

724

713
537

719
3003
DR

107
DR

143

CASNER LN

ROCKPORT

DEEJAY DR
CHARMING CT

TOTHILL ST

HONEY BUSH

HONEY BUSH

HONEY BUSH

HONEY BUSH

TOTHILL ST
STRAHL ST

HORNSBY DR

FONTWELL LN

GLEN OAKS DR
SYDENHAM DR

FONTWELL LN
ARDROSSAN

INTERNATIONAL

STRAHL ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

1446 Casner Lane, Amelia
Park - Lot 114

STREAM VALLEY LOT 286,
NEW

HENLEY LOT 57, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT
55

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 509, NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 6;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 7,
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 8;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 9;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 508

2.5 ton split gas change out
McKay's MIIl - 1104 Kirkwood
Dr. - HVAC Change Out

BRENLEY CROSSING LOT
1196, FIREPLACE

CAROTHERS CROSSING
1011

713 GLEN OAKS DRIVE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
141; NEW

CAROTHER COVE 918

Echelon Lot 69 - Mechanical
HOME 2 SUITES

143 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 6

o~

2 0 0 R

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Ernest Haman

Barrett Petty

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 15 August, 2016

M93860

M93864

M9O3876

M93925

M94302

MO7374

P103552
P103945

P104222

P104933

P105343

P105343

P105458
P105458
P105458
P105861

P106276

P108137
P108141
P108145
P108149

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Final
Final
Final
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Rough In
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line

Plumbing Backflow
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

149

155

177

1245

356 BATTLEMENT ST

735
ST

1319
706

730

1446

5039

AVE

5039
AVE

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

CARTER ST

MOUNT HOPE

ADAMS ST
FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

CASNER LN

ROCKPORT

ROCKPORT

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

149 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 6

155 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 7

177 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 9

1245 Carter St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 14

356 - 398 Battlement St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 4

735 Mt. Hope St.

1319 ADAMS STREET
HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 1014; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1010, NEW

1446 Casner Lane, Amelia
Park - Lot 114

5039 Rockport Ave., Stream
Valley Lot #273

5039 Rockport Ave., Stream
Valley Lot #273

404 MELBA CIR
404 MELBA CIR
404 MELBA CIR

Kendall Hall LOT 14
Kendall Hall LOT 14
Kendall Hall LOT 14

3009

427

104
106
108
110

DEL RIO PIKE

NICHOL MILL LN

VELENA ST
VELENA ST
VELENA ST
VELENA ST

At the entrance to Blossom
Park - Open Space

Nichol Mill Building 4 1st floor
5 units

RUCKER PARK LOT 107
RUCKER PARK LOT 108
RUCKER PARK LOT 109
RUCKER PARK LOT 110

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman

Ernest Haman

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Monday, 15 August, 2016 TENNESSEE

P108153 Rough In Plumbing Permit 112 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK LOT 111 Ernest Haman 08/15/2016

P108157 Rough In Plumbing Permit 114 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK LOT 112 Ernest Haman 08/15/2016

P109191 Final Plumbing Permit 1595 BIRCHWOOD 1595 Birchwood Circle, Twin Barrett Petty 08/15/2016
CIR Oaks Lot #53

P109194 Plumbing Gas Line Plumbing Permit 1528 BIRCHWOOD BOYD MILL ESTATES, Ernest Haman 08/15/2016
CIR REMODEL UPSTAIRS FOR

2 BATHS

P109461 Final Plumbing Permit 1113 WILLIAMSON SQUARE .. Ernest Haman 08/15/2016
MURFREESBORO RD MERCY COMMUNITY
STE 319 HEALTHCARE

P111300 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 953 HORNSBY DR Ladd Park Lot 1129 Patrick T. Virrill 08/15/2016

P111300 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 953 HORNSBY DR Ladd Park Lot 1129 Patrick T. Virrill 08/15/2016

P111300 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 953 HORNSBY DR Ladd Park Lot 1129 Patrick T. Virrill 08/15/2016

P111606 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 1355 FAIRBANKS ST AMELIA PARK LOT 45, JOHN PRICE 08/15/2016

NEW

P88146 Final Plumbing Permit 107 INTERNATIONAL HOME 2 SUITES Ernest Haman 08/15/2016
DR

P94837 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 436 CANTERBURY 436 Canterbury Rise, Avalon Roger M. Layman 08/15/2016
RISE Lot 2

P94837 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 436 CANTERBURY 436 Canterbury Rise, Avalon Roger M. Layman 08/15/2016
RISE Lot 2

P95215 Rough In Plumbing Permit 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN  Barrett Petty 08/15/2016

DR



